
                                                     
 
 

2019 Dates  

Parent Support Group for Parents of Trans and Gender Diverse Young People. 

 

Month Date Time     Where 

January 
 

 
Monday 21/1/2019 

 
7-8pm 

 
Headspace Multipurpose  

February 
 

 
Monday 25/2/2019 

 
7-8pm 

 
Headspace Multipurpose 

March 
 

 
Monday 25/3/2019 

 
7-8pm 

 
Headspace Multipurpose 

April 
 

 
Monday 29/4/2019 

 
7-8pm 

 
Headspace Multipurpose 

May  
 

 
Monday 27/5/2019 

 
7-8pm 

 
Headspace Multipurpose 

June 
 

 
Monday 24/6/2019 

 
7-8pm 

 
Headspace Multipurpose 

July 
 

 
Monday 29/7/2019 

 
7-8pm 

 
Headspace Multipurpose 

August 
 

 
Monday 26/8/2019 

 
7-8pm 

 
Headspace Multipurpose 

September 
 

 
Monday 30/9/2019 

 
7-8pm 

 
Headspace Multipurpose 

October 
 

 
Monday 28/10/2019 

 
7-8pm 

 
Headspace Multipurpose 

November 
 

 
Monday 25/11/2019 

 
7-8pm 

 
Headspace Multipurpose 

December 
 

 
Monday 16/12/2019 

 
7-8pm 

 
Headspace Multipurpose 

 

 

For further information, please contact: 

 Maree Dixon 
 headspace Bendigo  
 5434 5345 


